103
BLIND RIVET NUTS
Blind rivet nuts are the answer to many demanding fastening problems, providing a permanent reusable thread,
accurately positioned even in thin materials. During installation the rivet nut body is designed to undergo a
controlled deformation, creating a firm 360 degree upset, which grips the underside of the mounting surface.
Rivet nuts can be used to join two or more materials together.
CSK HEAD ALUMIUM BLIND NUTS ROUND ALUMINIUM BLIND NUTS
SIZE DRILL GRIP CODE SIZE DRILL GRIP CODE

grip the inside of the mounting surface, leaving a permanent, re-useable threaded insert.
TOOLING FOR RIVETNUTS & JACKNUTS
Type Code
HAND 1 SUITABLE FOR M3-M5 STEEL & ST/ST HRNT1
M3 - M6 IN ALUMINIUM
HAND 2 SUITABLE FOR M4 - M12 LIGHT USAGE DFS211T
LEVER TYPE SUITABLE FOR M5 - M10 ALUM & STEEL LRNT1A
M8 IN STAINLESS
BATTERY TYPE BATTERY OPERATED RIVNUT TOOL SUITABLE FIRE1A
FOR M4 - M6 IN STAINLESS, M4 - M8
STEEL & M4 - M10 ALUMINIUM
JACKNUT TOOL SUITABLE M4 - M6 JACKNUTS JN1
Craighead Building Supply Ltd
Block 9, Unit 1 Clydesmill Grove